RoHS Compliant
Serial ATA Flash Drive
SAFD25M4 with Plastic Housing Product Specifications
November 15th, 2013
Version 1.6
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

14
© 2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                             Rev. 1.6
7.  Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designations
A P S  25M 5 K  x x x x –  P X X
Serial ATA Flash Drive
Apacer Product Code
Mini 2.5” Form Factor
Solution version
Capacities:
004G =       4GB
008G =       8GB
016G =     16GB
032G =     32GB
064G =     64GB
128G =   128GB
Flash type
T: Toshiba
C: Micron
Version Control
2.5” Housing
Temperature Range
Blank: Standard
W: Extended Temperature
Serial ATA Flash Drive
APS25M5Kxxxx-PXX
15
© 2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                             Rev. 1.6
7.2 Valid Combinations
Capacity Standard         Extended Temperature
4GB  APS25M5K004G-PT APS25M5K004G-PTW
8GB  APS25M5K008G-PT APS25M5K008G-PTW
16GB  APS25M5K016G-PT APS25M5K016G-PTW
32GB APS25M5K032G-PC APS25M5K032G-PCW
64GB APS25M5K064G-PC APS25M5K064G-PCW
128GB APS25M5K128G-PC APS25M5K128G-PCW
Notes: please consult with Apacer sales representatives for availability.
Serial ATA Flash Drive
APS25M5Kxxxx-PXX
16
© 2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                             Rev. 1.6
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Official release 06/15/2012
1.1 Updated S.M.A.R.T. information
Added Endurance section
07/13/2012
1.2 Updated Product Ordering Information due to firmware upgrade 11/14/2012
1.3 Updated Product Ordering Information due to firmware upgrade 05/27/2013
1.4 Revised endurance TBW information 09/04/2013
1.5 Added 128GB specifications 10/16/2013
1.6 Revised the Product Ordering Information 11/15/2013
Serial ATA Flash Drive
APS25M5Kxxxx-PXX
17
© 2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                             Rev. 1.6
Global Presence
Taiwan (Headquarters)
Apacer Technology Inc.
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F., No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist.,
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2267-8000
Fax: 886-2-2267-2261
U.S.A.
Apacer Memory America, Inc.
386 Fairview Way, Suite102,
Milpitas, CA 95035
Tel: 1-408-518-8699